December 2025 ODR-PSD042A-EN
Heat Pump
5TWR6018A1000A
5TWR6024A1000A
5TWR6030A1000A
5TWR6036A1000A
5TWR6042A1000A
5TWR6048A1000A

cooling operations.) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95°F outdoor air.
ODR-PSD042A-EN 9
Model Nomenclature
Refrigerant Type
2 = R-22
4 = R410A
5 = R-454B
TRANE
Product Type
W = Split Heat Pump
T = Split Cooling
Product Family
V = Variable Speed                    M or B = Basic
Z = Leadership – Two Stage      A = Light Commercial
X = Leadership
R = Replacement/Retail
Family SEER
3 = 13 6 = 16 0 = 20
4 = 14 8 = 18
5 = 15 9 = 19
Split System Connections 1-6 Tons
0 = Brazed
Nominal Capacity in 000s of BTUs
Major Design Modifications
Power Supply
1 = 200-230/1/60 or 208-230/1/60
3 = 200-230/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
Secondary Function
Minor Design Modifications
Unit Parts Identifier
Outdoor Units 5 T W R 6 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A
10 ODR-PSD042A-EN
Wiring Diagram
Figure 1. 5TWR6018A, 24A, 30A, 36A models
ODR-PSD042A-EN 11
Figure 2. 5TWR6042A, 48A, 60A models
Wiring Diagram
12 ODR-PSD042A-EN
Figure 3. Legend and warnings
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
170 172 175 178 181 184 187
184 187 190 194 197 200 203
200 203 206 210 213 217 220
217 220 223 227 230 234 238
234 238 241 245 249 252 256
252 256 260 264 268 272 276
272 276 280 284 288 292 297
292 297 301 305 309 314 318
314 318 323 327 332 336 341
336 341 346 351 355 360 365
360 365 370 375 380 385 390
385 390 396 406 412 417
412 417 422 428 433 439 445
439 445 450 456   462 468 474
468 474 480 486 492 498 504
R-454B REFRIGERANT CHARGING CHART
55
60